Volunteers with the Friends of the Library...

- Advocate to ensure that our library gets the resources it needs to provide a wide variety of services
 - Leads to positive civic engagement and the betterment of our community
 - Fulfill community service requirements for college admission





Cedar Springs

Friends of the Library

Cedar Springs Friends of the Library
107 N. Main Street
P.O. Box 280
Cedar Springs, MI 49319
https://www.facebook.com/cedarlibrary/

www.cedarspringslibrary.org Phone: 616-696-1910

Hours
Monday-Friday 10-6 pm
Saturday 9-12 pm

Cedar Springs





LOVE YOUR LIBRARY

BECOMEAFRIEND



Mission Statement

The purpose of the Cedar Springs Friends of the Library is to bring together people who share a common interest in our library and its services. We endeavor to foster a positive relationship between the library staff and the community it serves; to increase the use of the library; to fund and run library programs of interest to the community; and to help acquire funds for the purchase of library materials and improvements. We support and assist the library staff when requested. We wish to help our library grow and expand to meet the needs of our growing community.



Meeting Dates:

2nd Monday at 6pm in January, March, May, August & October 2019

Held at the Cedar Springs Public Library

Volunteer Interests

Call me to	assist with:
Fundraising activities	
Sort book donations between sales	
Soliciting donations from local business	es
Interest in creating brochures, handouts	or familiar with publishing programs
Membership Form	
Name:	
Address:	Return this form to the library or mail to:
City:Zip:	Cedar Springs Friends of the Library 107 N. Main Street
Phone:	P.O. Box 280
E-Mail:	Cedar Springs, MI 49319 Phone: 616-696-1910
\$15 Annual individual membership dues	
Volunteer only; no membership dues	
Additional Gift	
Please send me the meeting agenda and m	inutes
Please make checks payable to: Cedar Springs	Friends of the Library
https://www.faceboo	ok.com/cedarlibrary/